PATENT NO. : 7,283,650 B1 Page 1 of 7

APPLICATION NO.: 10/724302
DATED: October 16, 2007
INVENTOR(S): Rajeev Sharma et al.

It is certified that error appears in the above-identified patent and that said Letters Patent is hereby corrected as shown below:

In the claims:

Claim 1, col. 18, line 57, please delete "of person" and substitute therefore --of a person--.

Claim 1, col. 18, line 62, please delete the word "the".

Claim 1, col. 18, line 63, please delete "a plurality" and substitute therefore --said plurality--.

Claim 1, col. 18, line 64, please delete "the communication" and substitute therefore --a communication--.

Claim 1, col. 18, line 66, please delete "processing read" and substitute therefore --processing a read--.

Claim 1, col. 19, line 1, please delete "the communication" and substitute therefore --a communication--.

Claim 1, col. 19, line 1, please delete "a means" and substitute therefore --said means--.

Claim 1, col. 19, line 3, please delete "processing read" and substitute therefore --processing a read--.

Claim 1, col. 19, line 4, please delete ";" and substitute therefore --,--.

Claim 1, col. 19, line 21, please delete the word "the".

Claim 2, col. 19, line 27, please delete "coupon" and substitute therefore --coupons--.

Claim 2, col. 19, line 28, please delete "coupon" and substitute therefore --coupons--.

Claim 2, col. 19, line 30, please delete "coupon" and substitute therefore --coupons--.

PATENT NO. : 7,283,650 B1 Page 2 of 7

APPLICATION NO.: 10/724302
DATED: October 16, 2007
INVENTOR(S): Rajeev Sharma et al.

It is certified that error appears in the above-identified patent and that said Letters Patent is hereby corrected as shown below:

In the claims (continued):

Claim 3, col. 19, lines 36-37, please delete "can comprise a keyboard, mouse, touch-screen, and contact-free" and substitute therefore --comprise at least one of a keyboard, a mouse, a touch-screen, and a contact-free--.

Claim 4, col. 19, line 39, please delete the word "the".

Claim 4, col. 19, line 40, please delete the word "the".

Claim 5, col. 19, line 44, please delete the word "the".

Claim 5, col. 19, line 47, please delete the word "can".

Claim 5, col. 19, line 47, please delete the word "the" and substitute therefore --a--.

Claim 5, col. 19, line 48, please delete both occurrences of the word "said".

Claim 5, col. 19, line 48, please delete the word "the" and substitute therefore --a--.

Claim 5, col. 19, line 49, please delete the word "the" and substitute therefore --a--.

Claim 5, col. 19, line 49, please delete the word "said".

Claim 6, col. 19, line 52, please delete the word "the".

Claim 6, col. 19, line 53, please delete the word "the".

Claim 6, col. 19, line 53, please delete "plurality of".

Claim 6, col. 19, line 54, please delete the word "the".

Claim 6, col. 19, line 56, please delete "can comprise the" and substitute therefore --comprises--.

PATENT NO. : 7,283,650 B1 Page 3 of 7

APPLICATION NO.: 10/724302
DATED: October 16, 2007
INVENTOR(S): Rajeev Sharma et al.

It is certified that error appears in the above-identified patent and that said Letters Patent is hereby corrected as shown below:

In the claims (continued):

Claim 6, col. 19, line 58, please delete "those" and substitute therefore --customers--.

Claim 6, col. 19, line 58, please delete both occurrences of the word "the".

Claim 6, col. 19, line 59, please delete "the automatic".

Claim 6, col. 19, line 61, please delete "can also comprise the" and substitute therefore --further comprises a--.

Claim 7, col. 19, line 65, please delete the word "the" and substitute therefore --a--.

Claim 7, col. 19, line 66, please delete the first occurrence of word "the" and substitute therefore --a--.

Claim 7, col. 19, line 66, please delete the second occurrence of word "the" and substitute therefore --a--.

Claim 7, col. 19, line 67, please delete the first occurrence of word "the" and substitute therefore --a--.

Claim 8, col. 20, line 4, please delete the first occurrence of the word "the".

Claim 8, col. 20, line 4, please delete the second occurrence of the word "the" and substitute therefore --a--.

Claim 8, col. 20, line 6, please delete all three occurrences of the word "the".

Claim 8, col. 20, line 8, please delete "the" and substitute therefore --a--.

Claim 8, col. 20, line 9, please delete "the" and substitute therefore --a--.

Claim 8, col. 20, line 10, please delete "the" and substitute therefore --a--.

PATENT NO. : 7,283,650 B1 Page 4 of 7

APPLICATION NO.: 10/724302
DATED: October 16, 2007
INVENTOR(S): Rajeev Sharma et al.

It is certified that error appears in the above-identified patent and that said Letters Patent is hereby corrected as shown below:

In the claims (continued):

Claim 9, col. 20, line 11, please delete "of person" and substitute therefore --of a person--.

Claim 9, col. 20, line 16, please delete the word "the".

Claim 9, col. 20, line 17, please delete "a plurality" and substitute therefore --said plurality--.

Claim 9, col. 20, line 19, please delete "the communication" and substitute therefore --a communication--.

Claim 9, col. 20, line 21, please delete "processing read" and substitute therefore --processing a read--.

Claim 9, col. 20, line 23, please delete "the communication" and substitute therefore --a communication--.

Claim 9, col. 20, line 23, please delete "between a" and substitute therefore --between said--.

Claim 9, col. 20, line 25, please delete "processing read" and substitute therefore --processing a read--.

Claim 9, col. 20, line 26, please delete ";" and substitute therefore --,--.

Claim 9, col. 20, line 43, please delete the word "the".

Claim 10, col. 20, line 49, please delete the word "coupon" and substitute therefore --coupons--.

Claim 10, col. 20, line 50, please delete the word "coupon" and substitute therefore --coupons--.

Claim 10, col. 20, line 52, please delete the word "coupon" and substitute therefore --coupons--.

PATENT NO. : 7,283,650 B1 Page 5 of 7

APPLICATION NO.: 10/724302
DATED: October 16, 2007
INVENTOR(S): Rajeev Sharma et al.

It is certified that error appears in the above-identified patent and that said Letters Patent is hereby corrected as shown below:

In the claims (continued):

Claim 11, col. 20, lines 58-59, please delete "can comprise a keyboard, mouse, touch-screen, and contact-free" and substitute therefore --comprise at least one of a keyboard, a mouse, a touch-screen, and a contact-free--.

Claim 12, col. 20, line 61, please delete the word "the".

Claim 12, col. 20, line 62, please delete the word "the".

Claim 13, col. 20, line 67, please delete the word "the".

Claim 13, col. 21, line 2, please delete the word "can".

Claim 13, col. 21, line 2, please delete the word "the" and substitute therefore --a--.

Claim 13, col. 21, line 2, please delete the word "said".

Claim 13, col. 21, line 3, please delete the words "the time of said coupon" and substitute therefore --a time of coupon--.

Claim 13, col. 21, line 4, please delete the words "the time of said coupon" and substitute therefore --a time of coupon--.

Claim 14, col. 21, line 6, please delete the word "the".

Claim 14, col. 21, line 7, please delete the word "the".

Claim 14, col. 21, line 7, please delete "plurality of".

Claim 14, col. 21, line 8, please delete the word "the".

Claim 14, col. 21, line 10, please delete "can comprise the" and substitute therefore --comprises--.

Claim 14, col. 21, line 12, please delete "those" and substitute therefore --customers--.

PATENT NO. : 7,283,650 B1 Page 6 of 7

APPLICATION NO.: 10/724302
DATED: October 16, 2007
INVENTOR(S): Rajeev Sharma et al.

It is certified that error appears in the above-identified patent and that said Letters Patent is hereby corrected as shown below:

In the claims (continued):

Claim 14, col. 21, line 12, please delete both occurrences of the word "the".

Claim 14, col. 21, line 13, please delete "the automatic".

Claim 14, col. 21, line 15, please delete "can also comprise the" and substitute therefore --further comprises a--.

Claim 15, col. 22, line 2, please delete the first occurrence of the word "the" and substitute therefore --a--.

Claim 15, col. 22, line 2, please delete the second occurrence of the word "the" and substitute therefore --a--.

Claim 15, col. 22, line 3, please delete the first occurrence of the word "the" and substitute therefore --a--.

Claim 15, col. 22, line 3, please delete the second occurrence of the word "the" and substitute therefore --a--.

Claim 16, col. 22, line 8, please delete the number "8" and substitute therefore --9--.

Claim 16, col. 22, line 9, please delete the word "the".

Claim 16, col. 22, line 10, please delete the word "the" and substitute therefore --a--.

Claim 16, col. 22, line 11, please delete all three occurrences of the word "the".

Claim 16, col. 22, line 14, please delete the word "the" and substitute therefore --a--.

Claim 16, col. 22, line 15, please delete the word "the" and substitute therefore --a--.

PATENT NO. : 7,283,650 B1 Page 7 of 7

APPLICATION NO.: 10/724302
DATED: October 16, 2007
INVENTOR(S): Rajeev Sharma et al.

It is certified that error appears in the above-identified patent and that said Letters Patent is hereby corrected as shown below:

In the claims (continued):

Claim 16, col. 22, line 16, please delete the word "the" and substitute therefore --a--.

Signed and Sealed this

Seventeenth Day of November, 2009

David J. Kappas

David J. Kappos

Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office